EHS Field

9/18/2019

Hockey Fields

SCHOOL

Bonita High School
Chaminade College Preparatory, High School
Edison High School

Fountain Valley High School
Glendora High School
Newport Harbor High School
Harvard Westlake

Huntington Beach High School
Louisville High School

Marina High School

Moorpark College
Westminster High School
Great Oak High School

Serra Senior High School

Temecula Valley High School

ADDRESS
3102 D Street

La Verne, CA 91750

7500 Chaminade Avenue
Canoga Park, CA 91304

21400 Magnolia Street
Huntington Beach, CA 92646

17816 Bushard Street
Fountain Valley, CA 92708

1600 E. Foothill Blvd.
Glendora, CA 91741

600 Irvine Avenue
Newport Beach, CA 92663

3700 Coldwater Canyon Avenue
Studio City, CA 91604

1905 Main Street
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

22300 Mulholland Drive
Woodland Hills, CA 91364

15871 Springdale Street
Huntington Beach, CA 92649

7075 Campus Road
Moorpark, CA 93021

14325 Goldenwest Street
Westminster, CA 92683

32555 Deer Hollow Way
Temecula, CA 92592

5156 Santo Rd

San Diego, CA 92124

31555 Rancho Vista Rd
Temecula CA 92592

PHONE

909.971.8220

818.347.8300

714.962.1356

714.962.3301

626.963.5731

949.515.6838

818.980.6692

714.536.2514

818.346.8812

714.893.6571

805.378.1400

714.893.1381

NOTES

*Most games are played at Moorpark College



