SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PHONE	NOTES
Bonita High School	3102 D Street La Verne, CA 91750	909.971.8220	
Chaminade College Preparatory, High School	7500 Chaminade Avenue Canoga Park, CA 91304	818.347.8300	
Edison High School	21400 Magnolia Street Huntington Beach, CA 92646	714.962.1356	
Fountain Valley High School	17816 Bushard Street Fountain Valley, CA 92708	714.962.3301	
Glendora High School	1600 E. Foothill Blvd. Glendora, CA 91741	626.963.5731	
Newport Harbor High School	600 Irvine Avenue Newport Beach, CA 92663	949.515.6838	
Harvard Westlake	3700 Coldwater Canyon Avenue Studio City, CA 91604	818.980.6692	
Huntington Beach High School	1905 Main Street Huntington Beach, CA 92648	714.536.2514	
Louisville High School	22300 Mulholland Drive Woodland Hills, CA 91364	818.346.8812	*Most games are played at Moorpark College
Marina High School	15871 Springdale Street Huntington Beach, CA 92649	714.893.6571	
Moorpark College	7075 Campus Road Moorpark, CA 93021	805.378.1400	
Westminster High School	14325 Goldenwest Street Westminster, CA 92683	714.893.1381	
Great Oak High School	32555 Deer Hollow Way Temecula, CA 92592		
Serra Senior High School	5156 Santo Rd San Diego, CA 92124		
Temecula Valley High School	31555 Rancho Vista Rd Temecula CA 92592		